Team Name
Walkabout
Kluch

Mullet Mistress
VIVA

Team Barnacle
Local Motion Il
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FULL MOON

July 12th August 9th September 6th
41.5 lbs.

32.3 lbs.

17.2 lbs.

17.2 lbs.

16.7 lbs.

16.6 Lbs.

C&L INSURANCE [

WAHOO SERIES

Series Total

41.5 lbs.
32.3 lbs.
17.2 lbs.
17.2 Ibs.
16.7 lbs.
16.6 lbs.

The Line of Champions
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