

FULL MOON WAHOO SERIES

2025 STANDINGS

	Team Name	July 12th	August 9th	September 6th	Series Total
1	Walkabout	41.5 lbs.			41.5 lbs.
2	Kluch	32.3 lbs.			32.3 lbs.
3	Mullet Mistress	17.2 lbs.			17.2 lbs.
4	VIVA	17.2 lbs.			17.2 lbs.
5	Team Barnacle	16.7 lbs.			16.7 lbs.
6	Local Motion II	16.6 lbs.			16.6 lbs.

C&L INSURANCE



< BOONE





